LED lighting for hazardous rated areas
Champ FMVA
LED FLOODLIGHTING for hazardous areas
Safe. Reliable. Efficient.
9,000 to 15,000 lumens
45°
maximum
angle

76 NEMA 7x6
44* NEMA 4x4
Ordering information
Color temperature
BLANK 5000K, 70 CRI (cool white)
N* 4000K, 80 CRI (neutral white)
W 3000K, 80 CRI (warm white)
22* 2200K, 70 CRI (deep warm)
*Consult customer service for lead time.
Part number example: FMVA-9-W-76-M20-DG-UNV1-WH-M2
Light source/intensity
9 9,261 nominal lumens
11 11,602 nominal lumens
13 13,581 nominal lumens
15 15,845 nominal lumens
FMVA 9 W WHM20 DG
Champ FMVA LED, 9,000 lumens, 3000K warm white, yoke mount, diffused glass lens, 100-277 VAC driver, white epoxy powder coat paint
Lens material
BLANK Clear glass
DG Diffused glass
PC* Clear polycarbonate
M2UNV1
Epoxy powder coat
BLANK Gray
WH* White
BZ* Bronze
Entries
BLANK 3/4" NPT
M20 20mm
M25 25mm
76
SC831SFA6 SWB6
SC831 Safety cable
SFA6 Slip fitter
SWB6
Slip fitter wall
mount adapter
BLHN2 Bull horn, 2 tenon, gray
BLHN-BZ2* Bull horn, 2 tenon, bronze
BLHN-WH2* Bull horn, 2 tenon, white
BLHN3 Bull horn, 3 tenon, gray
BLHN-BZ3* Bull horn, 3 tenon, bronze
BLHN-WH3* Bull horn, 3 tenon, white
Replacement driver kits (ordered separately)
FMVA-9-UNV1-M2-DRIVER KIT UNV1 M2 replacement driver kit for FMVA-9
FMVA-11-UNV1-M2-DRIVER KIT UNV1 M2 replacement driver kit for FMVA-11
FMVA-13-UNV1-M2-DRIVER KIT UNV1 M2 replacement driver kit for FMVA-13
FMVA-15-UNV1-M2-DRIVER KIT UNV1 M2 replacement driver kit for FMVA-15
FMVA-9-UNV3-M2-DRIVER KIT UNV3 M2 replacement driver kit for FMVA-9
FMVA-11-UNV3-M2-DRIVER KIT UNV3 M2 replacement driver kit for FMVA-11
FMVA-13-UNV3-M2-DRIVER KIT UNV3 M2 replacement driver kit for FMVA-13
FMVA-15-UNV3-M2-DRIVER KIT UNV3 M2 replacement driver kit for FMVA-15
Voltage
UNV1 100-277 VAC,
50/60 Hz
UNV3 347-480 VAC,